Awopydvwon:
AywvloTtikr eplodog: 2025-2026
Outrog: 20¢ Suhog

1n AywvloTikn

A.O. AKPITAZ OPMENIOY ANAPQN - A.E.Z. AZMIZ ©0YPIOY ANAPQN
AOAHTIKOZ EMIMOP®QTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ 200IKOY OPOEYZ ANAPQN - A.O.
KOMAPQN ANAPQN

A.O. AHMOKPITOX >TEPNAX ANAPQN - I".Z. ENQZI> OINOHZ ANAPQN

A.E. MET. AEPEIOY ANAPQON - A.O. ATPOMHTOZX AZIMNMPONEPIOY ANAPQN

2n AywvloTikni

AOGAHTIKOZ EMIMOP®QTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz ZO®PIKOY OPPEYZ ANAPQN - A.O.
AKPITAZ OPMENIOY ANAPQN

A.E.Z. AZlNIZ ©0YPIOY ANAPQN - A.O. AHMOKPITOZ ZTEPNAZ ANAPQN

A.O0. KOMAPQN ANAPON - A.E. MET. AEPEIOY ANAPQN

A.O. ATPOMHTOZ AZIMPONEPIOY ANAPQON - I'.Z. ENQZI> OINOHZ ANAPQN

3n AYwvLloTIKA

A.O. AKPITAZ OPMENIOY ANAPQN - A.O. AHMOKPITOX XTEPNAZ ANAPQN
A.E. MET. AEPEIOY ANAPQN - AOAHTIKOZ EMIMOP®QTIKOX 2YAAOIOZ
200IKOY OPOEYZ ANAPQN

A.O. ATPOMHTOZ AZIMPONEPIOY ANAPQON - A.E.>. AZlNIZ ©0YPIOY ANAPQN

I.Z. ENQZIZ OINOHZ ANAPQN - A.O. KOMAPQN ANAPQN

4n AYyWwVLoTIKNA

A.E. MET. AEPEIOY ANAPQN - A.O. AKPITAZ OPMENIOY ANAPQN

A.O. AHMOKPITOZ XTEPNAZ ANAPQN - A.O. ATPOMHTOZX AZIMPONEPIOY
ANAPQN

AOAHTIKOZ EMNIMOPOQTIKOX XYAAOIOz 2O0PIKOY OP®EY> ANAPON - T.%.
ENQZIZ OINOHX ANAPQN

A.E.Z. AZlMIZ ©0YPIOY ANAPQON - A.O0. KOMAPQN ANAPQN

5n AYywvLloTLKA

A.O. AKPITAZ OPMENIOY ANAPQN - A.O. ATPOMHTOZ AZIMPONEPIOY ANAPQN

B TOMIKH KATHIOPIA

Hu/via
26/10/2025

25/10/2025

25/10/2025

26/10/2025

26/10/2025

01/11/2025

02/11/2025

02/11/2025

01/11/2025

01/11/2025

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

09/11/2025

09/11/2025

09/11/2025

22/11/2025

23/11/2025

23/11/2025

23/11/2025

22/11/2025

06/12/2025

06/12/2025

Qpa

15:00

15:00

11:00

15:00

15:00

11:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

11:00

15:00

15:00

11:00

15:00

15:00

Mnedo

AHMOTIKO 'HMNEAO
OPMENIOY (EBPOY)

AHMOTIKO 'HMEAO
200IKOY (EBPOY)

AHMOTIKO M'HMNEAO
ZTEPNAZX (EBPOY)

AHMOTIKO 'HMEAO
MET. AEPEIOY (EBPQOY)

AHMOTIKO F'HMNEAO
20®IKOY (EBPOY)

AHMOTIKO 'HMEAO
©0YPIOY (EBPQY)

AHMOTIKO F'HMNEAO
KOMAPQN (EBPOY)

AHMOTIKO I'HMEAO
AZIMPONEPIOY (EBPQY)

AHMOTIKO 'HMEAO
OPMENIOY (EBPOY)

AHMOTIKO I'HMEAO
MET. AEPEIOY (EBPOY)

AHMOTIKO M'HMEAO
AXTIPONEPIOY (EBPOY)

AHMOTIKO 'HMEAO
OINOHZ (EBPOY)

AHMOTIKO 'HMEAO
MET. AEPEIOY (EBPQY)

AHMOTIKO M'HMNEAO
ZTEPNAZX (EBPOY)

AHMOTIKO I'HMEAO
>00IKOY (EBPOY)

AHMOTIKO M'HMNEAO
©0YPIOY (EBPOY)

AHMOTIKO 'HMEAO
OPMENIQY (EBPOY)



I.Z. ENQZIZ OINOHZ ANAPQN - A.E. MEI'. AEPEIOY ANAPQN

A.O0. KOMAPQON ANAPQON - A.O. AHMOKPITOZ XTEPNAZ ANAPQN

A.E.Z. AZMNIZ ©0YPIOY ANAPQN - AGAHTIKOZ EMIMOP®QTIKOZ ZYAAOTOZ

20®IKOY OPOEYZ ANAPQN

6n AYWVLOTLKN

2. ENQZIZ OINOHZ ANAPQN - A.O. AKPITAZ OPMENIOY ANAPQN

A.O. ATPOMHTOZ AXTPONEPIOY ANAPQON - A.O. KOMAPQN ANAPQN

A.E. MET. AEPEIOY ANAPQON - A.E.Z. AxMIZ ©0YPIOY ANAPQN

A.O. AHMOKPITOX >TEPNAX ANAPQN - AOGAHTIKOZ EMIMOPO®QTIKOX

ZYANOT Oz 00IKOY OPOEYZ ANAPQN

7n AYWVLOTLKA

A.O0. KOMAPQN ANAPQON - A.O. AKPITAZ OPMENIOY ANAPQN

A.E.Z. AZMIZ ©0YPIOY ANAPQON - I.2. ENQXIZ OINOHZ ANAPQN

AOAHTIKOZ EMNIMOP®QTIKOZ XYAAOI0Ox 2OPIKOY OP®EY> ANAPQON - A.O.

ATPOMHTOZ AZIMPONEPIOY ANAPQN

A.O. AHMOKPITOX XTEPNAZ ANAPQON - A.E. MET. AEPEIOY ANAPQN

Hu/via

07/12/2025

06/12/2025

07/12/2025

13/12/2025

14/12/2025

13/12/2025

13/12/2025

14/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

20/12/2025

21/12/2025

Qpa

15:00

15:00

11:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

15:00

15:00

Mnedo

AHMOTIKO I'HMEAO
OINOHZX (EBPOY)

AHMOTIKO 'HMEAO
KOMAPQN (EBPOY)

AHMOTIKO I'HMEAO
©0YPIOY (EBPQY)

AHMOTIKO 'HMEAO
OINOHZ (EBPQY)

AHMOTIKO M'HMNEAO
AZMPONEPIOY (EBPOY)

AHMOTIKO I'HMEAO
MET. AEPEIOY (EBPOY)

AHMOTIKO M'HMNEAO
ZTEPNAZX (EBPOY)

AHMOTIKO I'HMEAO
KOMAPQN (EBPOY)

AHMOTIKO M'HMNEAO
©0YPIOY (EBPOY)

AHMOTIKO 'HMEAO
20®IKOY (EBPOY)

AHMOTIKO 'HMEAO
2TEPNAZX (EBPOY)



